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DUATHLON CHALON/S 19 Mars 2017 Jeunes 1 Jeunes 2 XS S Libellé Epreuve  
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TBL71 35 2,5 3215 135 332 93 726 1286 9 26% 5% 1 3 1 4
DIJON TRIATHLON 205 0,7 2334 0 465 689 2180 3334 30 15% 15% 0 4 7 19
NEVERS TRIATHLON 104 1 490 140 244 66 40 490 5 5% 3% 1 2 1 1
TRIATHLON MACON CLUB 85 1,5 1701 0 365 409 360 1134 13 15% 7% 0 4 4 5
CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB 86 1,5 1484 0 95 426 468 989 11 13% 6% 0 1 4 6
A.J. AUXERRE TRIATHLON 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 0 0 0 0
CHENOVE TRIATHLON CLUB 135 1 1907 0 210 733 964 1907 17 13% 9% 0 2 8 7
MIGENNES TRIATHLON CLUB 27 2,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 0 0 0 0
AUTUN TRIATHLON 109 1 1299 0 130 181 988 1299 12 11% 6% 0 1 2 9
BEAUNE TRIATHLON 163 0,8 2849 150 452 785 2174 3561 32 20% 16% 1 5 9 17
MONTCEAU TRIATHLON 158 0,8 1232 145 426 405 564 1540 17 11% 9% 1 4 5 7
ASAV TRIATHLON 47 2,5 1075 0 0 0 430 430 6 13% 3% 0 0 0 6
SENS TRIATHLON 116 1 721 0 0 445 276 721 14 12% 7% 0 0 6 8
TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS 21 3 2982 0 120 140 734 994 7 33% 4% 0 1 1 5
MONTBARD AUXOIS CLUB TRIATHLON 26 2,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 0 0 0 0
CREUSOT TRIATHLON 39 2,5 635 0 0 0 254 254 2 5% 1% 0 0 0 2
TRIATHLON CLUB SEURROIS 45 2,5 135 0 0 0 54 54 1 2% 1% 0 0 0 1
DIJON SINGLETRACK 239 0,7 1631 0 0 0 2330 2330 20 8% 10% 0 0 0 20
MONTCEAU ENDURANCE TRIATHLON 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0% 0% 0 0 0 0

1671 23689 570 2839 4372 12542 20323 196 1 4 27 48 117
DUATHLON CHALON/S 19 Mars 2017 2,8% 14,0% 21,5% 61,7% 100,0%

Place Challenge à l'issue de la 
journée Total Points

1 TBL71 3215 13,6%
2 TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS 2982 12,6%
3 BEAUNE TRIATHLON 2849 12,0%
4 DIJON TRIATHLON 2334 9,9%
5 CHENOVE TRIATHLON CLUB 1907 8,1%
6 TRIATHLON MACON CLUB 1701 7,2%
7 DIJON SINGLETRACK 1631 6,9%
8 CHALON TRIATHLON CLUB 1484 6,3%
9 AUTUN TRIATHLON 1299 5,5%
10 MONTCEAU TRIATHLON 1232 5,2%
11 ASAV TRIATHLON 1075 4,5%
12 SENS TRIATHLON 721 3,0%
13 CREUSOT TRIATHLON 635 2,7%
14 NEVERS TRIATHLON 490 2,1%
15 TRIATHLON CLUB SEURROIS 135 0,6%
16 A.J. AUXERRE TRIATHLON 0 0,0%
17 MIGENNES TRIATHLON CLUB 0 0,0%
18 MONTBARD AUXOIS CLUB TRIATHLON 0 0,0%
19 MONTCEAU ENDURANCE TRIATHLON 0 0,0%

Club


